
PLANT & OCEAN BASED INGREDIENTS

www.jrspersonalcare.com

FLAWLESS PRESSED POWDER

14.0

50.0

30.0

5.0

1.0

Sensory Enhancer

Natural Color

Shimmer

Emollient

Liquid preservative

®VIVAPUR  CS Sensory 12
® VITACEL CS 5 Oat

DP Opal

Zetemol 2IS

Euxyl PE 9010

Microcrystalline Cellulose

Avena Sativa (Oat) Hull Fiber

Mica, CI77891, CI77491, CI77492, CI77499

Isostearyl Isostearate

Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin

A

B
C

Formulated by Laboratorio Cosmopolita, Italy

 Phase  Product Name INCI  Functions % 

A light compact powder that illuminates the skin with a flawless coverage. The appearance of pores and wrinkles is 
instantly minimized.

 ®VIVAPUR CS Sensory 12 has a very high compacting power and a pleasant sensory. It facilitates the mixing of the 
pigments and is an anticaking agent.

® VITACEL CS 5 Oat is a natural fiber with a smooth and creamy sensory, it is a good talc alternative, easy to be pressed.

Process
Mix the powders of Phase A in the planetary, add phase B + C and mix for 20 seconds. 


