

## **FLAWLESS PRESSED POWDER**

A light compact powder that illuminates the skin with a flawless coverage. The appearance of pores and wrinkles is instantly minimized.

VIVAPUR®CS Sensory 12 has a very high compacting power and a pleasant sensory. It facilitates the mixing of the pigments and is an anticaking agent.

VITACEL® CS 5 Oat is a natural fiber with a smooth and creamy sensory, it is a good talc alternative, easy to be pressed.

Phase	Product Name	INCI	Functions	%
А	VIVAPUR® CS Sensory 12	Microcrystalline Cellulose	Sensory Enhancer	14.0
	VITACEL® CS 5 Oat	Avena Sativa (Oat) Hull Fiber	Natural Color	50.0
	DP Opal	Mica, CI77891, CI77491, CI77492, CI77499	Shimmer	30.0
В	Zetemol 2IS	Isostearyl Isostearate	Emollient	5.0
С	Euxyl PE 9010	Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin	Liquid preservative	1.0

Formulated by Laboratorio Cosmopolita, Italy

## **Process**

Mix the powders of Phase A in the planetary, add phase B + C and mix for 20 seconds.

